
201PJ PPM Issue Job Card ^aAf^ ^

JC<0011

Planned Task ID: Priority:

Asset Comments:

Asset: Permit:

Asset Description: H&S Tasks:

Serial No.:

Building Site: Greenfields Centre Site Address:

Location: La Grande Route de St Martin
Room No.: Five Oaks

JE2 7BS
Service Due; January 2017 

Dleclpllne:

Description: EMERGENCY LIGHTING TEST Week:

Shift:

Instruction Set: Carry out planned activity In accordance with contractual agreement 

Duration: Flick

PLEASE ENSURE THAT AU EMERGENCY LIGHTS HAVE BEEN RETURNED TO NORMAL 

SETTING AND THAT ALL ELECTRICAL CUPBOARDS ARE SECURE BEFORE LEAVING SITE

Comments:

Works No: Worked on by:

Signed off by:. Date
:V%V-

Site Notes:

Page lor



Site:* Greenfields Centre Emeraencv Llshtins Duration:- Flick Engineer:

Test Date:- 17.1.17

Jan-17 Jan-17

Ught
R«f

Location • Floor, area, position etc. Any relevant Information Type of Bght etc. WorWng Prior 
to test

Pm/fall 
Durhig 

Dura (Ion
Commenti

1 Toilet R5 Lobby 44 Round ✓ Pass
2 toilet FD305 Toilet r91 EM43 /• Pass
3 Toilet R92 EM42 ✓ Pass
4 Toilets R93 EM41 Pass
5 Toilet EM40 ✓ Pass
6 Reception Lobby EM48 ✓ Pass
7 Reception Lobby EM46 ✓ Fall Fall
8 Reception Lobby EM47 ✓ Pass
9 Reception Lobby EM49 ✓ Pass
10 Reception Lobby EMSO ✓ Pass
11 Reception Office Corridor EM51 4FT ✓ Pass
12 Office R87 EM52 ✓ Pass
13 Corridor EMS4 4Pin ✓ Pass
14 Outside EM14 / Pass
15 First Aid R858 / Pass
16 First aid R1284 ✓ Pass
17 First aid EM57 ✓ Pass
18 R89 EM53 4Pln Pass
19 First aid EM58 4Pln Pass
20 Corridor EM59 4FT ✓ Pass
21 Corridor EM61 / Pass
22 Corridor EM65 ✓ Pass
23 Corridor EM67 ✓ Pass
24 Corridor EM71 / Pass
25 First aid R86 EM60 / Pass
26 1280 EM101 ✓ Pass
27 1274 EM63 4FT ✓ Pass
28 1277 EM64 ✓ Pass
29 1267 EM69 ✓ Pass
30 1270 EM70 4Pln ✓ Pass
31 Toilet R56 EM76 20 ✓ Pass
32 Lounge area EM73 4Ptn ✓ Pass
33 Lounge area EM74 4Pln ✓ Pass
34 LCMjnge area EM76 4Pm / Pass
35 Lounge area EM75 4Pfn ✓ Fail Fail
36 Dinning room R59 EM77 4Pin ✓ Pass
37 Kitchen RS8 EM79 4FT ✓ Pass
38 Staff Office R61 Em80 600x600 Pass
39 Staff Office R63 Em81 ✓ Pass
40 Corridor Bedroom Em 82 ✓ Pass
41 Corridor Bedroom Em 86 ✓ Pass
42 Corridor Bedroom Em 88 ✓ Pass
43 Corridor Bedroom Em 92 ✓ Pass
44 Door 1237 EM84 4FT / Pass
45 Door 1252 EM8S 4Pln ✓ Pass
46 Door r46 sever room EM91 ✓ Pass
47 Door R47 EM89 4Ptn ✓ Pass
48 Bedroom Purple EM83 5FT / Pass
49 Bedroom Blue EM87 5FT ✓ Fail Fail
50 Corridor EM94 ✓ Pass
51 Corridor EM96 5ft ✓ Fall Fail
52 Corridor EM99 6 ft ✓ Fall Fall
S3 Toilet R43 EM93 2D ✓ Pass
54 Bedroom Green EM95 5FT ✓ Pass



55 Door R37 EM97 4FT ✓ Pass
56 Doorr38EMl03 2D / Pass
57 Bedroom Grev EM98 4FT Pass
sa Bedroom Yellow EM72 ✓ Pass
59 Bedroom Uahtbluo EM68 ✓ Pass
60 Bedroom Puroie EM66 ✓ Pass
61 Bedroom Green EM62 ✓ Pass
62 Sports Area Lobbv EM1S 4Pln ✓ Pass ..
63 Sports Area Lobbv EMI 6 4Pln ✓ Pass
64 Sports area corridor EM13 4Pln Pass
65 Sports area corridor EM12 ✓ Fail Fail
66 _ Sports area corridor EM 14 ✓ Pass
67 Door 1228 EM9 2D Round ✓ Pass
68 Door 1228A EM6 / Pass
69 Door 1230 EM7 ✓ Pass
70 Toilet 1227 EM10 20 Round ✓ Pass
71 Sports Hall x6 600x600 ✓ Fail Fail
72 Sports Hall x6 EMI Running Man ✓ Pass
73 Sports Hall x8 EM2 Running Man Pass
74 r34 EM90 Cleaners 5FT ✓ Pass
75 r25 EM20 5FT ✓ Pass
76 Toilet R23 EM22 2D ✓ Pass
77 R20EM18 / . Fail Fail
78 R19 EM17 ... ✓ Pass
79 R13EM28 5FT Pass
60 Toilet r16 EM29 2D / _ Pass
81 EM31 4Rn ✓ Pass
82 128 EM24 5FT Pass
83 r12 EM26 4FT ✓ Fail Fall
84 R11EM25 ✓ Pass
65 Corridor EM30 ✓ Pass ■ '■
66 Corridor EM32 / Fan Fan
87 Corridor EM34
86 R75 EM35 2D
89 R745 EM^ 2D
00 r66 EM37 2D
91 R68EM38 2D
92 Plant 1 Atxjve Lobby/ Reception EM6 4FT
93 EM7 4FT
94 R92 EM100 2D
95 11 EM102......................................................... 2d
98 R38 EM194 2D
97 R38 EM105 20
98 Plant room above Kitchen EM71 4FT
99 Plartt room above Kitchen EM70 4FT
100 Plantroom Hall EM4 4FT

EM5

Plantroom HaO 2 Em61 - _ - - ...........
EM 2
EM 3
Boiler room 4FT

16112891011
1



Sites Greenfields Centre Emersenev Uehtine Duration:* Flick Engineer:-

Test Date:- 17.1.17

Jan-17 ian-17

Ught
Ref

U»utlon • Floor, area, position etc. Any refevant faiformatien Type of light etc. WorUni Prior 
tQttft

Pa$i/MI
Ourlng

DuraUon
Commcno

1 Toilet R5 Lobby 44 Round ✓ Pass
2 toilet F0305 Toilet r91 EM43 Pass
3 Toilet R92 EM42 ✓ Pass
4 ToUets R93 EM41 ✓ Pass
5 Toilet EM40 ✓ Pass
6 Reception Lobby EM48 ✓ Pass
7 Reception Lobby EM46 ✓ Fall Fall
6 Reception Lobby EM47 ✓ Pass
9 Reception Lobby EM49 ✓ Pass
10 Reception Lobby EM50 ✓ Pass
11 Reception Office Corridor EM51 4FT ✓ Pass
12 Office R67 EM52 Pass
13 Corridor EM54 4Pln ✓ Pass
14 Outside EM14 ✓ Pass
15 First Aid R858 Pass
16 First aid R1284 Pass
17 First aid EM57 ✓ Pass
18 R89 EM53 4Pln / Pass
19 First aid EM58 4Pin ✓ Pass
20 Corridor EM59 4FT ✓ Pass
21 Corridor EM61 ✓ Pass
22 Corridor EM65 ✓ Pass
23 Corridor EM67 ✓ Pass
24 Corridor EM71 ✓ Pass
25 First aid R86 EM60 ✓ Pass
26 1280 EM101 ✓ Pass
27 1274 EM63 4FT /■ Pas
28 1277 EM64 ✓ Pas
29 1267 EM69 ✓ Pas
30 1270 EM70 4Pin ✓ Pass
31 Toilet R56 EM76 2D ✓ Pas
32 Loun;^ area EM73 4Pin ✓ Pas
33 Lounge area EM74 4Pln ✓ Pas
34 Lounge area EM78 4Pln ✓ Pas
35 Lounge area EM75 4Pln ✓ Fan Fail
36 Dinning room RS9 EM77 4Ptn ✓ Pass
37 Kitchen R56 EM79 4FT ✓ Pass
38 Staff Office R61 Em80 600x600 ✓ Pass
39 Staff Office R63 Em81 ✓ Pass
40 Corridor Bedroom Em 82 ✓ Pas
41 Corridor Bedroom Em 86 ✓ Pas
42 Corridor Bedroom Em 88 ✓ Pas
43 Corridor Bedroom Em 92 ✓ Pass
44 Door 1237 EM84 4FT ✓ Pas
45 Door 1252 EM85 4Pin ✓ Pass
46 Door r46 sever room EM91 ✓ Pas
47 Door R47 EM89 4Rn ✓ Pass
48 Bedroom Purple EM83 5FT / Pas
49 Bedroom Blue EM87 SFT / Fail Fail
50 Corridor EM94 ✓ Pas
51 Corridor EM96 5ft ✓ Fail Fail
52 Corridor EU99 6ft / Fail Fan
S3 Toilet R43 EM93 20 ✓ Pass
54 Bedroom Green EM95 SFT ✓ Pas



55 Door R37 EM97 4FT ✓ Pass
56 Docrr38EM103 2D ✓ Pass
57 Bedroom Grev EM98 4FT ✓ Pass
58 Bedroom Yellow EM72 / Pass
59 Bedroom Uahtblue EM68 ✓ Pass
60 Bedroom Purole EM66 ✓ Pass
61 Bedroom Green EM62 ✓ Pass
62 Soorts Aree Lobby EM15 4Pln ✓ Pass
63 Sodrts Area Lobt^ EM16 4Pln ✓ Pass
64 Sports area corridor EM13 4Pin ✓ Pass
65 Sports area corridor EM12 ✓ Fall Fail
66 Soorts area corridor EM14 ✓ Pass
67 Door 1228 EM9 2D Round ✓ Pass
68 Door 1228A EM8 ✓ Pass
66 Door 1230 EM7 / Pass
70 Toilet 1227 EM10 2D Round ✓ Pass
71 Sports Hall x6 600x600 ✓ Fail Fall
72 Soorts Han x6 EMI Running Man ✓ Pass
73 Sports Hallx6EM2 Runnino Man ✓ Pass .
74 r34 EM90 Cleaners . . 5FT ✓ Pass
75 r2S EM20 5FT .....V Pass
76 Toilet R23 EM22 2D ✓ Pass
77 : R20EM16 ✓ Fail - Fall
78 RIO EM17 ✓ • Pass
79 R13EM28 5FT ✓ Pass
80 Toilet r16EM29 20 / Pass
81 EM31 4Pln / Pass
82 128 EM24 5FT / Pas
83 r12 EM26 4FT ✓ Fail Fall
84 R11 EM25 ✓ Pass
65 Corridor EM30 ✓ Pass
66 Corridor EM32 ✓ Faa Fan
87 Corridor EM34 / Pas
68 R75EM35 2D ✓ Pass
89 R745 EM36 20 / Pass
90 r68EM37 20 ✓ Pass
91 R68EM38 2D ✓ Pass
92 Plant 1 Above Lobby/ Receotion EM6 4FT ✓ Pass
93 EM7 4FT ✓ Pass
94 R52 EM100 2D /• Pas
05 11 EM102.......... 2d V Pau
96 R38 EM194 2D / Pass
97 R38 EM105 20 ✓ Pas
98 PlarTt room above Kitchen EM71 4FT ✓ Pas
99 Plant room above Kib^n EM70 4FT ✓ Pas
100 Plantroom Hall EM4 4FT ✓ Pas

EM5 ✓ Pas
Plantroom Hall 2 Cm61 ✓ Pas
EM2 ✓ Pas
EM3 /■ Pas
BoBerroom 4FT ✓ Pas
16112891011



amalgamated
facilities management

Certificate of Conformity

Amalgamated Facilities Management Limitui 
Guernsey
1^:01461 252 111 Fn: 01461 256 510 
Jersey
'fel: 01534 677 688 fw: 01534 877 699 
E-mail; eRquirres@amalgamatedfm.com 
vwNw.Birialga matedfni.com

Task ID/PPM

Site Name & Address:

Svstem Test:

EML:

FIRE ALARM TEST: □

POTABLE WATER SERVICES □

Emergency Lights
TVw Of Service^

Monthly Q 3 Monthly D 6 Monthly □ Annual □ 3 Yearfy □

Pufatlon pf

Flick Test El 15 Minutes ED 30 Minutes □ 1 Hour □ 3 Hour □

Quantity of Lights tested ___Mj___ Quantity of Lights failed
/ 11

Has information been documented on site specific EML Data Sheet Yes No n

Potable Water Services
Risk Assessment Review □ Calorlfier inspection^ Quality Audit □ Oescale □

Temperature Checks □ Tank injpecflori □ TyG-SSrnple n
Legionella Sample □ JWdfer Treatment Visit

Weekly □ Monthly Quarterly □ 6 Monthly □

Annual □ . /

Defects Found Yes □ No □

Remedial Action Required Yes □ No □

Has Information been recorded on site specific data sheet Yes □ No □

Engfneerg CQmmentsy_Poinb_tofJiext visit/Also note anv ateas where access was not possibleeeia vuimii
}esl^4

All worta have been carried out In accordance with Contract Service Level Agreement 

Customer Signature Engineer Signature 

Date Date -1^ h Ilf

CD068 Certificate of CortformHy VI,0 13/08/15 Page N/A


